 ISO 9001 Certified
 ISO 17025 Accredited cert. #3612.01
 Galvotec's experience, since 1984 producing sacrificial (galvanic) anodes
assures that you will receive the highest quality anodes in the industry,  that will
effectively mitigate corrosion when used in a properly designed and maintained cathodic
protection system.
Galvotec's laboratory is accredited
to insure quality with respect to chemical composition and electrochemical performance.

* Comes standard with pipe core
All Magnesium Anode weights and dimensions are nominal
Magnesium Anodes
Page 4 of 7 rev 2 2020
Comes standard with eyebolt. Alternate core configurations
 ISO 9001 Certified
 ISO 17025 Accredited cert. #3612.01
Product I.D.
GA-MG-6SX3
GA-MG-7.5S
GA-MG-15-S
            * Comes standard with pipe core
Product I.D.
Wt Net Wt
lbs kg lbs
GA-MG-T-36 36 16.3 32
GA-MG-T-52A 52 23.6 48
GA-MG-T-53 53 24 51
Product I.D.
Wt Net Wt
lbs kg lbs kg
GA-MG-T-57 57 25.9 53 24
All Magnesium Anode weights and dimensions are nominal
 Magnesium
3612.01

965 36 914
965 36 914
610 22 559
X Y
 mm in mm
 483 8 203
 ISO 9001 Certified
 ISO 17025 Accredited cert. #3612.01
 High-Potential (ASTM
Product I.D. Model
Wt Wt Packaged
lbs kg lbs
GA-MG-3 HP 3D3 3 1.4
GA-MG-5 HP 5D5 5 2.3
GA-MG-9HP 9D3 9 4.1
GA-MG-17 HP 17D3 17 7 .7
GA-MG-20 HP 20D2 20 9.1
GA-MG-32 HP 32D5 32 14.5
GA-MG-32 HP 32D3 32 14.5
GA-MG-40 HP 40D3 40 18.1
GA-MG-48 HP 48D5 48 21.8
GA-MG-60 HP 4 X 4 X 60 60 27.2
Anodes may be purchased bare or packaged. Packaged anodes come standard in cotton bags with
backfill consisting of 75% hydrated gypsum, 20% bentonite and 5 % sodium sulphate. Standard
connection wire is 10 ft. solid #12 AWG T
upon request.

165 66 1676
203 38 965
178 64 1626
Anodes may be purchased bare or packaged. Packaged anodes come standard in cotton bags with
backfill consisting of 75% hydrated gypsum, 20% bentonite and 5 % sodium sulphate. Standard
HHN/THWN copper lead wire. Alternate packaging is available
 ISO 9001 Certified
 ISO 17025 Accredited cert. #3612.01
Standard Potential (ASTM
Product I.D.
Wt Wt Packaged
lbs kg lbs kg
GA-MG-3 H1 3 1.4 8 3.6
GA-MG-5 H1 5 2.3 13 5.9
GA-MG-9 H1 9 4.1 27 12.2
GA-MG-12 H1 12 5.4 32 14.5
GA-MG-17 H1 17 7.7 45 20.4
GA-MG-32 H1 32 14.5 68 30.8
GA-MG-50 H1 50 22.7 100 45.4
Anodes may be purchased bare or packaged. Packaged anodes come standard in cotton bags with
backfill consisting of 75% hydrated gypsum, 20% bentonite and 5 % sodium
connection wire is 10 ft. solid #12 AWG THHN/THWN copper lead wire. Alternate packaging is available
upon request.